
 

 

2023 AHN FEE SCHEDULE 
APPLIES TO STAYS FROM 1 JULY 2023 

AHN is the industry leader for homestay in Australia and delivers the highest quality of service for visiting students. Our experienced and dedicated team use our Homestay Management System 
(HMS™) for managing homestay placements throughout Australia. We ensure that everyone involved in homestay can have a unique, safe and enjoyable cultural and educational experience. The 
Australian Homestay Network (AHN) offers a simple fee structure to better serve our students’ needs and expectations. We aim to find a homestay within 60 minutes travel by public transport to your 
school, based on host availability and student preferences. Applying early guarantees the best options. Please visit www.homestaynetwork.org for further information. 

MATCHING FEE INCLUDES WEEKLY FEE INCLUDES 
• Selection and training of appropriate host 
• System support during application process 
• Ensuring that all appropriate authority clearances are in place 
• Host residence visit and approval 
• Placement of student (student-host preference matching) 
• Follow up support if required at any time during placement 
• Liaison with education institution and agent as appropriate 

• Meals and accommodation as specified 
• Homestay host providing additional support for students 
• Compulsory AHN insurance as per AHN insurance policy 

https://www.homestaynetwork.org/ahn-insurance 
• Professional 24/7 support from AHN 
• Ongoing monitoring of host suitability 
• HMS system access for agents, institutions, students and hosts 
• Local AHN supervisor support 
• Internet access 

Please note: 
• A once off Matching Fee of $330 plus a minimum of 4 weeks homestay fees (see table below for fees per destination) will be included on your first invoice. 
• AHN makes every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy and validity of the information provided in its brochures, fee schedules and website pages. However, things change, sometimes without 

notice. Pricing shown here or on any other marketing material is not guaranteed to be accurate. Please check your quote which will be issued upon receipt of the student application. 
• Internet access is included in weekly fees. Please be aware that AHN does not guarantee the availability, quality, access times and download limits of host-supplied internet.  
• If daily transport is available, it may incur additional fees per week. This will be included in your initial quote as requested. 
• Vegetarian, Vegan, Gluten Free, Kosher and Halal meal options can be made available and may incur additional fees per week. This will be included in your initial quote as requested. 
• Airport reception/pickup prices listed are one-way only and may require additional fees depending on airport location and destination.  
• Guardianship packages (through reputable third-party provider) available upon request. 
• Matching and Weekly Fees for areas within regions may differ. Visit https://www.homestaynetwork.org/students/pricing/ to view the most up-to-date pricing. 
• Prices for group enquiries may differ. Please contact your local office for a customised quote specific to your needs. 
• Fees may vary for schools where there are special arrangements with AHN, please check your quote.  
• Additional fees may apply for last minute placements. 
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2023 AHN FEE SCHEDULE 
APPLIES TO STAYS FROM 1 JULY 2023 

Region 

HOMESTAY PACKAGES  
FOR STUDENTS OVER 18 

HOMESTAY PACKAGES  
FOR STUDENTS UNDER 18 

FEES  
FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

Complete  Traditional  ** Dinner Only  No Meals Complete Traditional ** 
Dietary 

Requirements: 
Vegan, Halal, 

Vegetarian etc. 

Daily 
Transport # 
(Mon – Fri) 

^ Airport 
Transfers # 
(one way) 

3 meals - 7 days 2 meals – Mon-Fri 
3 meals – Sat-Sun Dinner - 7 days No meals 3 meals - 7 days 2 meals – Mon-Fri 

3 meals – Sat-Sun 
Weekly Fee $  Weekly Fee $  Weekly Fee $  Weekly Fee $  Weekly Fee $  Weekly Fee $  

Single Share Single Share Single Share Single Share Single Share Single Share 
Adelaide $355 $325 $325 $295 $305 $275 N/A N/A $370 $340 $340 $310 $50 N/A $160 

Brisbane $350 $320 $320 $290 $295 $265 $260 $230 $370 $340 $340 $310 $50 $100 $150 

Canberra $365 $335 $345 $315 $310 $280 $260 $230 $385 $355 $365 $335 $40 $50 $160 

Darwin $350 $320 $320 $290 $295 $265 $260 $230 $370 $340 $340 $310 $50 $50 $150 

Gold Coast $360 $330 $330 $300 $305 $275 $290 $260 $380 $350 $350 $320 $50 $75 $150 (OOL)  
$180 (BNE) 

Hobart $360 $330 $330 $300 $310 $280 $280 $250 $370 $340 $340 $310 $40 $50 $170 

Melbourne and Regional Victoria $395 $365 $365 $335 $335 $305 $290 $260 $415 $385 $385 $355 $40 N/A $170 

Perth $350 $320 $320 $290 $295 $265 $275 $245 $370 $340 $340 $310 $50 N/A $150 

Sydney $395 $365 $365 $335 $335 $305 $290 $260 $415 $385 $385 $355 $40  N/A $170 

Lismore and Coffs Harbour $315 $285 $290 $260 $265 $235 $240 $210 $330 $300 N/A N/A $40 $50 POA 

Newcastle $385 $355 $355 $325 $320 $290 $270 $240 $405 $375 $375 $345 $40 $50 N/A 

Wollongong $385 $355 $355 $325 $320 $290 $270 $240 $405 $375 $375 $345 $40 $50 $170 

Sunshine Coast and Toowoomba $340 $310 $315 $285 $290 $260 $250 $220 $360 $330 N/A N/A $50 $50 $140 
Townsville, Cairns,  
Rockhampton and Bundaberg $340 $310 $315 $285 $290 $260 $250 $220 $360 $330 N/A N/A $50 $50 $140 

Regional Western Australia $360 $330 $330 $300 $305 $275 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $50 POA POA 

NATIONAL MATCHING FEE $330 
 
** VIP Homestay: Traditional package price plus additional $60 per week. Subject to availability. 
#   Daily Transport and Airport Transfers may incur additional fees and are subject to availability.  
^   Surcharge may apply to airport pick up fees for arrivals between 8pm and 6am or for additional wait times at the airport. 

PARENT NOMINATED HOMESTAY can be arranged by AHN for a $330 Matching Fee and $45/week Homestay Management Fee.  Product must be approved by the Education Provider. 
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